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”Two machines for one price”
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two machines for one price
fast ROI
five functions in one machine
easy handling, quick learning
industry 4.0 efficiency automation
quality assurance solutions
better quality due to short web path,  
less waste
high speed 600 m/min reel cutting,   
300 m/min lamination
low operating costs
compact design, low space requirement
technology support and remote control
predictive maintenance
excellent resale value

ADVANTAGES

VARGA LAMINATOR-SLITTER | PREMIUM

300-1300 mm
300-1200 mm

          800 mm

12-51 “
12-47“
       31“

REEL WIDTH:
LAMINATING WIDTH:
REELS DIAMETER MAX:

SLITTING SPEED:
LAMINATING SPEED:
ADHESIVE TYPE:

15-600 m/min    50-2000‘/min
15-300 m/min    50-1000‘/min 
solvent free

BOPP, PE, PET, PA, CPP 
PAPER, AL

MATERIALS:
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